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JUNE 2022 

 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Wed  

02 Thu  

03 Fri  

04 Sat  

05 Sun HOLIDAY 

06 Mon  

07 Tue  

08 Wed  

09 Thu  

10 Fri  

11 Sat  

12 Sun HOLIDAY 

13 Mon  

14 Tue  

15 Wed Admission Committee Meeting 

16 Thu  

17 Fri  

18 Sat  

19 Sun HOLIDAY 

20 Mon   

21 Tue  

22 Wed  

23 Thu  

24 Fri  

25 Sat  

26 Sun HOLIDAY  

27 Mon  

28 Tue  

29 Wed  

30 Thu   
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JULY 2022 

 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Fri   

02 Sat  

03 Sun HOLIDAY  

04 Mon  

05 Tue  

06 Wed  

07 Thu  

08 Fri    

09 Sat BAKRID - HOLIDAY  

10 Sun HOLIDAY 

11 Mon  

12 Tue  

13 Wed  

14 Thu Faculty Development Programme 

15 Fri  

16 Sat  

17 Sun HOLIDAY 

18 Mon College Reopens for Odd Semester – 2
nd 

and 3
rd

 YEAR  

Calendar and Timetable Committee Meeting 

Staff Council Meeting 

ECO club Meeting 

19 Tue  

20 Wed  

21 Thu  

22 Fri IQAC Meeting 

23 Sat HOLIDAY 

24 Sun HOLIDAY 

25 

Mon 

Students Counselling Forum Meeting  

Anti-Ragging Committee Meeting  

ICTACADEMY Meeting 

26 

Tue 
Anti-Sexual Harassment Committee Meeting 

Gender Sensitization Club Meeting 

27 

Wed 
Discipline Committee Meeting 

Transport committee Meeting 

28 

Thu 
Hostel Committee Meeting 

Extension Activity Meeting 

29 Fri Student Grievance Redressal Cell Meeting  

Ward Meeting 

30 Sat  

31 Sun HOLIDAY 
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 AUGUST 2022 

 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Mon Research Committee Meeting 

02 Tue  

03 Wed NET/SET coaching Forum meeting 

04 Thu Staff Council Meeting 

Library Committee Meeting 

Women Empowerment Cell Meeting 

05 Fri Internal Examination Committee Meeting 

Citizen Consumer Club Meeting 

Entrepreneurship Development Cell/Startup Cell Meeting 

06 Sat HOLIDAY 

07 Sun HOLIDAY 

08 Mon Admission Committee Meeting 

09 Tue MOHARAM-HOLIDAY 

10 Wed Magazine Committee Meeting 

11 Thu Orientation for 1
st
 YEAR Students 

12 Fri Ward Meeting 

13 Sat   

14 Sun HOLIDAY  

15 Mon INDEPENDENCE DAY - HOLIDAY 

16 Tue  

17 Wed Admission Committee Meeting 

18 Thu   

19 Fri KRISHNA JEYANTHI - HOLIDAY 

20 Sat   

21 Sun HOLIDAY 

22 Mon I INTERNAL 

23 Tue I INTERNAL 

24 Wed I INTERNAL 

25 Thu  

26 Fri   

27 Sat HOLIDAY 

28 Sun HOLIDAY  

29 Mon IQAC Meeting 

30 Tue Ward Meeting   

31 Wed VINAYAKAR CHATURTHI - HOLIDAY   
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SEPTEMBER 2022 

 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Thu  

02 Fri  

03 Sat  

04 Sun HOLIDAY  

05 Mon  

06 Tue  

07 Wed  

08 Thu Internal Examination Committee Meeting 

09 Fri  Staff Council Meeting 

10 Sat HOLIDAY 

11 Sun HOLIDAY  

12 Mon  

13 Tue  

14 Wed  

15 Thu Ward Meeting 

16 Fri  

17 Sat  

18 Sun HOLIDAY 

19 Mon  

20 Tue  

21 Wed    

22 Thu  

23 Fri  

24 Sat  

25 Sun HOLIDAY 

26 Mon  

27 Tue II INTERNAL 

28 Wed II INTERNAL 

29 

Thu 
II INTERNAL 

IQAC Meeting 

30 Fri Ward Meeting 

Anti-Ragging Committee Meeting  

Anti-Sexual Harassment Committee Meeting 
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OCTOBER 2022 

 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Sat  

02 Sun GANDHI JAYANTHI-HOLIDAY 

03 Mon HOLIDAY 

04 Tue SARASWATHI POOJA - HOLIDAY 

05 Wed VIJAYADHASAMI - HOLIDAY 

06 Thu Students Counselling Forum Meeting 

Citizen Consumer Club Meeting 

Entrepreneurship Development Cell/Startup Cell Meeting 

07 

Fri 
Staff Council Meeting 

 ICTACADEMY Meeting 

08 Sat  

09 Sun MILAD UN NABI HOLIDAY  

10 Mon  

11 Tue  

12 Wed  

13 Thu  

14 Fri  

15 Sat Ward Meeting 

16 Sun HOLIDAY 

17 Mon  

18 Tue  

19 Wed   

20 Thu  

21 Fri Internal Examination Committee Meeting 

22 Sat  

23 Sun HOLIDAY 

24 Mon DEEPAVALI 

25 Tue HOLIDAY 

26 Wed  

27 Thu   

28 Fri IQAC Meeting 

29 Sat   

30 Sun HOLIDAY  

31 Mon Ward Meeting 

Admission Committee Meeting  
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NOVEMBER 2022 

 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Tue  

02 Wed  

03 Thu III INTERNAL 

04 

Fri 
III INTERNAL 

Staff Council Meeting 

05 Sat III INTERNAL 

06 Sun HOLIDAY  

07 Mon  

08 Tue  

09 Wed  

10 Thu  

11 Fri  

12 Sat HOLIDAY 

13 Sun HOLIDAY 

14 Mon   

15 Tue Ward Meeting 

16 Wed  

17 Thu  

18 Fri   

19 Sat  

20 Sun HOLIDAY  

21 Mon   

22 Tue  

23 Wed  

24 Thu  

25 Fri IQAC Meeting 

26 Sat  

27 Sun HOLIDAY 

28 Mon  

29 Tue Ward Meeting 

Calendar and Timetable Committee Meeting 

30 Wed  
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DECEMBER 2022 

 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Thu  

02 Fri Staff Council Meeting 

03 Sat  

04 Sun  HOLIDAY 

05 Mon Magazine Committee Meeting 

06 Tue  

07 Wed  

08 Thu  

09 Fri  

10 Sat HOLIDAY 

11 Sun HOLIDAY  

12 Mon  

13 Tue  

14 Wed  

15 Thu Student Grievance Redressal Cell Meeting 

Ward Meeting 

16 Fri   

17 Sat  

18 Sun HOLIDAY 

19 Mon  

20 Tue   

21 Wed  

22 Thu  

23 Fri  

24 Sat HOLIDAY 

25 Sun            CHRISTMAS - HOLIDAY 

26 Mon  

27 Tue  

28 Wed  

29 Thu  

30 Fri Ward Meeting 

IQAC Meeting 

31 Sat HOLIDAY  
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JANUARY 2023 

 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Sun NEW YEAR - HOLIDAY 

02 Mon  

03 Tue  

04 Wed Discipline Committee Meeting 

ICTACADEMY Meeting 

05 Thu  

06 

Fri 
Staff Council Meeting 

Calendar and Timetable Committee Meeting 

07 Sat Internal Examination Committee Meeting 

08 Sun HOLIDAY 

09 Mon  

10 Tue  

11 Wed   

12 Thu Ward Meeting 

13 Fri  

14 Sat BHOGI - HOLIDAY 

15 Sun PONGAL - HOLIDAY 

16 Mon THIRUVALLUVAR DAY - HOLIDAY 

17 Tue ULAVAR THIRUNAL - HOLIDAY 

18 Wed  

19 Thu  

20 Fri  

21 Sat  

22 Sun HOLIDAY  

23 Mon  

24 Tue  

25 Wed  

26 Thu REPUBLIC DAY - HOLIDAY 

27 Fri IQAC MEETING 

I INTERNAL 

28 Sat I INTERNAL 

29 Sun HOLIDAY  

30 Mon I INTERNAL 

31 Tue Ward Meeting 
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FEBRUARY 2023 

 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Wed Research Committee Meeting  

02 

Thu 
Hotel Committee Meeting 

Transport Committee Meeting 

03 Fri Staff Council Meeting 

04 Sat Internal Examination Committee Meeting 

05 Sun HOLIDAY  

06 Mon  Entrepreneurship Development Cell/Startup Cell Meeting 

07 Tue Citizen Consumer Club Meeting 

08 Wed  

09 Thu  

10 Fri  

11 Sat HOLIDAY 

12 Sun HOLIDAY 

13 Mon  

14 Tue  

15 Wed Ward Meeting 

16 Thu  

17 Fri  

18 Sat  

19 Sun HOLIDAY 

20 Mon  

21 Tue  

22 Wed  

23 Thu II INTERNAL 

24 

Fri 
II INTERNAL 

IQAC Meeting 

25 Sat II INTERNAL 

26 Sun HOLIDAY  

27 Mon   

28 Tue Ward Meeting 
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MARCH 2023 

 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Wed Student Grievance Redressal Cell Meeting 

02 Thu  

03 Fri   

04 Sat Staff Council Meeting 

05 Sun HOLIDAY 

06 Mon  

07 Tue  

08 Wed  

09 Thu  

10 Fri Internal Examination Committee Meeting 

11 Sat HOLIDAY 

12 Sun HOLIDAY  

13 Mon  

14 Tue  

15 Wed Ward Meeting 

ICTACADEMY Meeting  

16 Thu   

17 Fri  

18 Sat   

19 Sun HOLIDAY 

20 Mon  

21 Tue  

22 Wed  

23 Thu  

24 Fri NET/SET coaching Forum meeting  

25 Sat   

26 Sun HOLIDAY 

27 Mon  

28 Tue III INTERNAL 

29 Wed III INTERNAL 

30 Thu III INTERNAL 

Ward Meeting 

Magazine Committee Meeting 

31 Fri IQAC Meeting 
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APRIL 2023 

 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Sat  Calendar and Timetable Committee Meeting 

02 Sun HOLIDAY   

03 Mon   

04 Tue MAHAVIR JAYANTHI HOLIDAY 

05 Wed  

06 Thu Staff Council Meeting 

07 Fri GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY 

08 Sat HOLIDAY 

09 Sun UKADI HOLIDAY 

10 Mon   

11 Tue Students Counselling Forum Meeting  

ECO club Meeting 

IQAC Meeting 

12 Wed  

13 Thu Ward Meeting 

14 Fri TAMIL NEW YEAR – HOLIDAY 

15 Sat HOLIDAY 

16 Sun HOLIDAY 

17 Mon  

18 Tue  

19 Wed  

20 Thu  

21 Fri  

22 Sat   

23 Sun HOLIDAY  

24 Mon  

25 Tue  

26 Wed  

27 Thu Ward Meeting 

28 Fri  

29 Sat  

30 Sun HOLIDAY 
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MAY 2023 

 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Mon  

02 Tue  

03 Wed  

04 Thu  

05 Fri  

06 Sat  

07 Sun HOLIDAY 

08 Mon  

09 Tue  

10 Wed  

11 Thu  

12 Fri  

13 Sat RAMZAN - HOLIDAY 

14 Sun HOLIDAY 

15 Mon  

16 Tue  

17 Wed  

18 Thu  

19 Fri  

20 Sat  

21 Sun HOLIDAY 

22 Mon  

23 Tue  

24 Wed  

25 Thu  

26 Fri  

27 Sat  

28 Sun HOLIDAY 

29 Mon  

30 Tue   

31 Wed  

 

 


